

SC No. 109-2019
State Vs. Rakesh Kumar Mishra
FIR No. 420/2017
PS : Palam Village
U/s : 307 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-002175-2019

08.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave.

Present: Shri Shiv Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri Sunder Lal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the complainant with
complainant.
None for the accused.
IO ASI Shyam Sunder, Ct. Mukesh Kumar and MHC(M) in person.

Re-list the matter for purpose fixed on **17.05.2022**.

(AHLMAD)
08.03.2022