

SC No. 109/2019
State Vs. Rakesh Kumar Mishra
FIR No. 420/17
PS Palam Village
U/s 307 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-002175-2019

17.05.2022

Present: Shri Pramod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP (Substitute) for State.

Accused is absent.

Complainant Ram Prasad with proxy counsel Shri Yashwant for main counsel Shri Sunder Lal Sharma.

PW-IO ASI Shyam Sunder, Ct. Mukesh Kumar and MHC(M) are also present.

Matter is passed over to 11:15 AM for appearance of accused.

(R.L. Meena)
ASJ-05/South-West District
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
17.05.2022 vp

At 11:58 AM

Present: Shri Pramod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP (Substitute) for State.

Accused is absent.

Complainant Ram Prasad with proxy counsel Shri Yashwant for main counsel Shri Sunder Lal Sharma.

PW-IO ASI Shyam Sunder, Ct. Mukesh Kumar and MHC(M) are also present.

Let court notice be issued to the accused as well as his counsel for the next date of hearing.

Re-notify the matter on **05.08.2022**.

(R.L. Meena)
ASJ-05/South-West District
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
17.05.2022 vp